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   Indices          November 1  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  14,778.32 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  867.29 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  779.56 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  944.54 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  626.87 %
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                          S&P/TSX Composite Index

 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Financials  27 $646.67 %

Energy  50 $401.45 %

Materials  55 $252.96 %

Industrials  25 $167.77 %

Health Care  4 $14.76 %

Consumer Staples  11 $80.30 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 23 $97.22 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $54.76 %

Telecommunication 
Services

 4 $100.08 %

Utilities  14 $57.99 %
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 368,173,644
$6,192,865,980

 980,530
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Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,879
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Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 131,631,051 
$2,278,504,551 

 307 
 35.75 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

0B

1B

2B

3B

4B

5B

6B

7B

0K

1K

2K

3K

4K

5K

6K

7K

8K

7
/1

2
/2

0
1
6

7
/2

5
/2

0
1
6

8
/8

/2
0
1
6

8
/2

2
/2

0
1
6

9
/6

/2
0
1
6

9
/1

9
/2

0
1
6

1
0
/3

/2
0
1
6

1
0
/1

7
/2

0
1
6

1
0
/3

1
/2

0
1
6

Average Daily Value Average Trade Value

TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

0M

50M

100M

150M

200M

250M

300M

350M

400M

450M

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

7
/1

2
/2

0
1
6

7
/2

5
/2

0
1
6

8
/8

/2
0
1
6

8
/2

2
/2

0
1
6

9
/6

/2
0
1
6

9
/1

9
/2

0
1
6

1
0
/3

/2
0
1
6

1
0
/1

7
/2

0
1
6

1
0
/3

1
/2

0
1
6

Average Daily Volume Avearge Trade Size

TSX Volume

                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

YRI  8,710,352 $42,626,763

BTO  7,523,052 $29,839,133

BTE  6,682,007 $34,762,132

HVU  6,616,412 $28,106,264

FM  6,217,819 $77,714,401

ECA  5,756,165 $72,958,485

ABX  5,445,895 $134,156,513

K  4,713,823 $25,306,955

TCK.B  4,325,555 $126,139,882

ELD  4,257,758 $18,816,103

MFC  4,177,586 $80,382,977

SU  4,027,200 $161,412,656

CGC  4,026,254 $27,617,157

IMG  3,958,968 $22,074,224

OGC  3,860,132 $15,843,783

HNU  3,341,145 $31,914,965

GTE  3,275,373 $12,747,537

HOU  3,254,717 $24,227,207

G  3,059,871 $63,811,121

VRX  2,925,050 $79,036,128

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CM  2,132,917 $211,860,827

RY  2,142,703 $178,345,626

SU  4,027,200 $161,412,656

ABX  5,445,895 $134,156,513

TD  2,147,128 $130,310,264

BNS  1,769,333 $127,403,240

TCK.B  4,325,555 $126,139,882

BMO  1,353,623 $115,022,194

ENB  1,970,105 $113,034,163

CNR  1,319,626 $110,042,860

TRI  1,983,359 $109,017,654

MFC  4,177,586 $80,382,977

VRX  2,925,050 $79,036,128

CNQ  1,851,002 $78,492,981

FM  6,217,819 $77,714,401

ECA  5,756,165 $72,958,485

MG  1,289,648 $69,636,071

BCE  1,099,268 $66,362,694

CP  339,832 $64,314,634

TRP  1,058,872 $64,275,646

$439,278,459
 34,966,894

 44,923

$9,778 
 778 

 454 
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Daily Value
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Average Trade Value
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# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HVU  6,616,412 $28,106,264 

HNU  3,341,145 $31,914,965 

HOU  3,254,717 $24,227,207 

HGD  2,644,184 $22,508,035 

HOD  2,506,796 $30,837,640 

XIU  2,495,087 $54,432,830 

XGD  2,145,942 $31,010,527 

XEG  1,041,804 $13,437,292 

HND  949,728 $13,203,867 

HGU  940,957 $20,187,036 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  2,495,087 $54,432,830 

HNU  3,341,145 $31,914,965 

XGD  2,145,942 $31,010,527 

HOD  2,506,796 $30,837,640 

HVU  6,616,412 $28,106,264 

HOU  3,254,717 $24,227,207 

HGD  2,644,184 $22,508,035 

HGU  940,957 $20,187,036 

XEG  1,041,804 $13,437,292 

HND  949,728 $13,203,867 



 1,099  979,431
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 19,105,900 TD SECURITIES INC.
 10,161,000 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 4,563,100 CANACCORD GENUITY CORP.
 4,547,400 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 4,118,900 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

YRI  1,915,900 
GTE  1,761,000 
BMO.PR.B  1,320,400 
FM  1,009,200 
EFN  851,700 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 81,464,994 
$29,950,661 

 6,502 
 41.27%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 197,371,392
$72,765,580

 30,296

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,115

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

DYA  12,930,167 $7,329,366

VLT  10,597,174 $925,509

RPM  4,831,141 $1,536,355

EQT  3,484,222 $156,865

KEK  2,898,661 $1,668,189

MXL  2,797,800 $466,770

AUT  2,749,346 $91,024

GOM  2,532,200 $741,055

NAN  2,236,390 $291,383

WPQ  2,228,863 $246,067

CXV  2,089,580 $211,151

ACB  2,040,596 $4,446,896

CPS  2,027,500 $32,268

PGE  1,907,400 $40,798

TWM  1,869,244 $2,982,461

FF  1,833,577 $1,514,616

NSP  1,818,714 $870,840

EPX.H  1,784,132 $53,524

GTA  1,759,290 $153,408

VIT  1,727,379 $1,057,943

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

DYA  12,930,167 $7,329,366

ACB  2,040,596 $4,446,896

APH  1,027,337 $3,986,724

TWM  1,869,244 $2,982,461

OGI  796,057 $2,215,473

MT  503,287 $2,038,238

KEK  2,898,661 $1,668,189

RPM  4,831,141 $1,536,355

FF  1,833,577 $1,514,616

GSV  450,173 $1,487,121

KNT  1,151,304 $1,469,858

BRI  508,269 $1,301,466

VIT  1,727,379 $1,057,943

SVI  786,772 $975,329

VLT  10,597,174 $925,509

NSP  1,818,714 $870,840

NCA  811,900 $793,149

GOM  2,532,200 $741,055

GRG  855,450 $702,872

BUS  516,085 $579,853

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  39,876 12,672,380
 291,993,449  1,063


